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Leg1 2021/7/11 SUNDAY
TC Location SS dist. Liaison dist. Total dist. Target time First car due
SS BT SSiEE YTV LBHER BEMERE AHEESL
TCO Rally Start (FllgF v+ EVT/—2) 7:00
1 Isigure Peak West (HiFiEEE) = 13. 62 13. 62 0:35 7:35
SS1 Isigure Peak West 1 ( G/¥#+71) 5.59 - - 0:03 7:38
2 Daian Big Bridge south (K&RX18F) = 15.12 20. 71 0:55 8:33
8S2 Lucky Day Rev.1 (XZ#E1) 1.21 - - 0:03 8:36
3 Isigure Peak West (R#i%dE) = 14.02 15823 0:40 9:16
8§83 Isigure Peak West2 ( H{8#F552) 5.59 - - 0:03 9:19
4 Daian Big Bridge south (K&A#ERE) = 15.12 20.71 1:00 10:19
884 Lucky Day Rev.2 (XZ:#E2) 1.21 - - 0:03 10:22
Refuel (ENEOS) 4.53 5.74
Distance to TC7TA (TCTAZE TDEEEE) (11.27) (61.91) (73.18)
4A  Service A IN = 8.03 13.71 0:50 =12
Service A (RRAREEFR) (13. 60) (65. 91) (79. 51) 0:45
48 Service A OUT - Regroupe IN = = = = 11:57
4C  Regroupe OUT = = = 0:15 1212
Section 1 Total 13. 60 65. 91 79. 51
5 Isigure Peak East (BHIFR) = 9.98 9.98 0:25 12:37
885 Isigure Peak East 1 ( G/A#FR1) 5.03 - - 0:03 12:40
6 Daian Big Bridge south (KZX#EM) = 19. 46 24.49 1:10 13:50
$S6 Lucky Day Rev.3 (XZ#7E3) 1.21 - = 0:03 13:53
7 Isigure Peak East (FH#iEXR) = 9.93 11. 14 0:25 14:18
887 lIsigure Peak East 2 ( G/l R2) 5.03 - - 0:03 14:21
7A Rally Finish (R&R2AREETE) = 19. 04 24.07 1:00 15:21
Section 2 Total 11.27 58. 41 69. 68
Leg1 Total 24.87 124. 32 149. 19
Rally Total 24. 87 124. 32 149. 19
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Leg1 2021/7/11 SUNDAY
TC Location sS dist. Liaison dist. Total dist. Target time First car due
SS S SsEE UTUUEE LSBHER BEFERM KBRS
700 Rally Start (FllgF+ > EVT/=5) 7:00
1 Isigure Peak West (R#BiRPE) = 13.62 13.62 0:35 7:35
sS1 Isigure Peak West 1 ( GHIFH1) 5.59 - - 0:03 7:38
2 Daian Big Bridge south (KRXIE®) = 15512 20. T 0:55 8:33
$s2 Lucky Day Rev.1 (XZ#E1) 1.21 - - 0:03 8:36
3 Isigure Peak West (RifireE) = 14.02 15.23 0:40 9:16
83 Isigure Peak West2 ( GHlFH2) 5.59 - - 0:03 9:19
4 Daian Big Bridge south (KEXIE®) = 15.12 20. 71 1:00 10:19
$S4 Lucky Day Rev.2 (XZ&#7E2) 1.21 - - 0:03 10:22
Refuel (ENEOS) 4.53 5.74
Distance to TC4A (TCAAE TDIEEE) = (3.51) (3.51)
47 Rally Finish (XRRARER) = 8.03 13.71 0:50 11:12
Section 1 Total 13. 60 65. 91 79. 51
Leg1 Total 13. 60 65. 91 79. 51

Rally Total 13. 60 65. 91 79. 51
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